KAl elektricky osousec¢ rukou s tla¢itkem 220-240V, 1500W,

240x280x168mm, nerez lesk

Objednaci kod:

Zakladni informace

Znacka:

Rozmeéry
Sitka:
Vyska:
Hloubka:

Parametry
Barva:
Material:

Tvar:
Instalace:
Hmotnost / ks:
Baleni:

Zaruka:
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NOFER

280 mm
240 mm
181 mm

Nerez lestény
Nerez
Hranate
Vrtani

3.5 kg

1ks

2 roky

172



KAl elektricky osousec rukou s tlacitkem 220-240V, 1500W, 5 el
B el [ o

240x280x168mm, nerez lesk
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